
251 Team Penske 22 1085 0 0 5 3510

252 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 1014 -71 71 6 355

253 Kaulig Racing 10 992 -93 22 0 22

254 JR Motorsports 9 953 -132 39 2 188

255 Kaulig Racing 11 879 -206 74 2 133

256 JR Motorsports 7 866 -219 13 3 2510

257 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 855 -230 11 2 100

258 JR Motorsports 1 769 -316 86 0 00

259 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 758 -327 11 3 172

2510 Richard Childress Racing 21 681 -404 77 0 00

2511 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 644 -441 37 0 00

2512 JR Motorsports 8 626 -459 18 0 11

2513 RSS Racing 39 616 -469 10 0 22

2514 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 537 -548 79 0 00

2515 Our Motorsports 02 525 -560 12 0 00

2516 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 488 -597 37 0 00

2517 SS Green Light Racing 07 445 -640 43 0 00

2518 DGM Racing 92 435 -650 10 0 00

2519 JD Motorsports 4 419 -666 16 0 00

2520 DGM Racing 136 398 -687 21 0 00

2521 JD Motorsports 0 396 -689 2 0 00

2522 JD Motorsports 6 350 -735 46 0 00

2523 RSS Racing 93 348 -737 2 0 00

2524 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 348 -737 0 0 00

2525 Martins Motorsports 44 347 -738 1 0 00

2526 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 341 -744 6 0 00

2527 SS Green Light Racing 08 328 -757 13 0 00

2528 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 318 -767 10 0 00

2529 JD Motorsports 15 310 -775 8 0 00

2330 DGM Racing 190 309 -776 1 0 00

2531 Motorsports Business
Management

13 309 -776 0 0 00

2532 Mike Harmon Racing 74 299 -786 10 0 00

933 Kaulig Racing 16 294 -791 5 1 02

2534 Mike Harmon Racing 47 266 -819 28 0 00

635 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 257 -828 9 1 05

2536 Means Motorsports 52 225 -860 32 0 00

2537 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 218 -867 7 0 00

838 Sam Hunt Racing 126 97 -988 121 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 37 -1048 60 0 00

240 RSS Racing 38 27 -1058 10 0 00

2541 Motorsports Business
Management

66 20 -1065 7 0 00

442 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -1080 15 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -1082 2 0 00
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